
Johnson County Court Appointed Attorneys

AGENDA

ITEM

A 1

We have examined the claims listed on the forgoing Accounts Payable Check Register for
Johnson County Court Appointed Attorneys and except for claims not allowed as shown on
the Register, such claims are allowed in total amount of $29,993.75.

Monday, June 10. 2024

Signatures of Commissioners Court

June 10, 2024

Christ(^her Boedeker, Johnson County Judge

Voted: » yes, no, у abstained

Rick Bai

Voted: yes, abstained

iwell, Comm. Pet. #2

Votecf yes, no, abstained

Mike \^ite, Comm. Pet. #3
Voted: у yes, no, abstained

Larry Wnnltey, Comm. Pet. #4

Voted: ✓ yes, no, abstained

ATTEST: (\M
April I/ong, СоипШС1егк

I hereby certify that each of the above listed payments and invoices or bills attached thereto are
true and correct and I have audited the same.

6/10/2024

Date Steven Watson, County Auditor



Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[FUND] 0100 : General Fund : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : DJ01770 052124 I24-013380 DJ01770 JUVENILE #00029789 052124 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : M202301491 052124 I24-013387 M202301491 GAUDENCIO MORENO #00029646 052124 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : MH20240080 052824 I24-013685 MH20240080 PROPOSED PATIENT #029726 052824 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20230120 052024 I24-013367 CPS D20230120 052024 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : *DJ01768 052024 I24-013376 DJ01768 JUVENILE # 029394 052024 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : *DJ01768 052024 I24-013376 J06282 JUVENILE # 029394 052024* 0100-4100-55820-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : MH20240076 052124 I24-013379 MH20240076 PROPOSED PATIENT #0002972 052124 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : MH20240084 053124 I24-013783 MH20240084 PROPOSED PATIENT #00029730 053124 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : DJ01772 053024 I24-013674 DJ01772 JUVENILE #029791 053024 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : M202201189 052124 I24-013377 M202201189 TRACY LANE #00029606 052124 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON : MH20240082 052924 I24-013689 MH20240082 PROPOSED PATIENT #029728 052924 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : M202301452 052124 I24-013383 M202301452 MARIO REYES #00029652 052124 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : M202301429 052124 I24-013389 M202301429 MICHAEL MORALES #00029740 052124 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 3,550.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : J06244 051524 I24-013354 J06244 JUVENILE # 029392 051524 - D VAN SLYKE 0100-4110-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20220179 053124 I24-013780 CPS D20220179 053124 - HEARING; CLOSE FILE 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : M202400604 051724 I24-013352 M202400604 CHASE HUGGINS #00029582 051724 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : J06269 051524 I24-013378 J06269 JUVENILE #029378 051524 0100-4110-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : MH20240081 052924 I24-013675 MH20240081 PROPOSED PATIENT #029727 052924 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : MH20240083 052924 I24-013677 MH20240083 PROPOSED PATIENT #029729 052924 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202300141 053024 I24-013775 M202300141 RYAN HARDIN 053024 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : MH20240077 052224 I24-013386 MH20240077 PROPOSED PATIENT #00029723 052224 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : M202300680 053024 I24-013681 M202300680 BRENNER ROBINSON 053024 - J MCARTHUR 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : M202400065 053024 I24-013682 M202400065 JENNIE HEATH 053024 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : M202400578 053024 I24-013683 M202400578 MARK BRASFIELD 053024 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : M202400571 051724 I24-013355 M202400571 ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ-HUERTA #00029581 051724 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 3,550.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4350 : 249th District Court : 

Invoice Type: CT APPT    Created By: All

Johnson County
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 06/06/2024   User: kgiddens
Status: POSTED    Due Date: 06/10/2024

Bank Account: First Financial Bank, NA-Operations Clearing
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : F202300640 052124 I24-013397 F202300640 JAMES WHITENER 052124 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : F202400367 052324 I24-013399 F202400367 ROBERT TIDWELL 052324 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202300471 052124 I24-013392 F202300471 ZANE WHITE 052124 0100-4350-55800-AJ 650.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F202400074 052124 I24-013395 F202400074 JENNIFER SHAW 052124 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : *F202400019 052124 I24-013390 F202400019 MICHAEL CHANDLER 052124 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4350-55800-AJ 900.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : *F202400019 052124 I24-013390 M202400099 MICHAEL CHANDLER 052124 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4350-55810-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : *F202400019 052124 I24-013390 M202400100 MICHAEL CHANDLER 052124 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4350-55810-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : *M202301508 052124 I24-013388 F202400250 BRANDI MCCLAIN 052124 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : *M202301508 052124 I24-013388 M202301508 BRANDI MCCLAIN 052124 0100-4350-55810-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F202400120 052124 I24-013393 F202400120 BEATRIZ DIAZ-ORTIZ 052124 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F202400344 052124 I24-013394 F202400344 NOVA PITTS 052124 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F202200448 052924 I24-013771 F202200448 TAWNYA HESS 052924 0100-4350-55800-AJ 1,743.75

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4350 : 249th District Court : 6,293.75

[DEPARTMENT] 4360 : 18th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202300418 051724 I24-013372 F202300418 ABRAM MIMS 051724 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : *F202400070 051724 I24-013368 F202400070 DAVID DOMINGUEZ 051724 0100-4360-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : *F202400070 051724 I24-013368 M202301497 DAVID DOMINGUEZ 051724 0100-4360-55810-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F202400378 052824 I24-013774 F202400378 TIMOTHY YARBRO 052824 0100-4360-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : F202400045 051724 I24-013369 F202400045 JOSE LICEA-SILVA 051724 0100-4360-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202400295 052824 I24-013767 F202400295 BAILEY CHAMBLEE 052824 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4360-55800-AJ 1,350.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202100397 052824 I24-013768 F202100397 LAAN LORAN 052824 - APPEAL - A BOEDEKER 0100-4360-55800-AJ 6,800.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : *F202400332 052824 I24-013772 F202400332 JAMES MCINTOSH 052824 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4360-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : *F202400332 052824 I24-013772 M202400679 JAMES MCINTOSH 052824 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4360-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : *F202400080 051724 I24-013374 F202400080 BRITTANY SPACEK 051724 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : *F202400080 051724 I24-013374 M202301500 BRITTANY SPACEK 051724 0100-4360-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : *F202400080 051724 I24-013374 M202301499 BRITTANY SPACEK 051724 0100-4360-55810-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 00728 : TONI D DRIVER : D201901015 053024 I24-013678 CPS D201901015 053024 - PAFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : *F202400160 052024 I24-013375 F202400160 MICHAEL MORALES 052024 0100-4360-55800-AJ 2,000.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : *F202400160 052024 I24-013375 F202300202 MICHAEL MORALES 052024* 0100-4360-55800-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F202000103 052924 I24-013769 F202000103 DAVID BELFORD 052924 0100-4360-55800-AJ 150.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4360 : 18th District Court : 14,050.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4370 : 413th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : *F202300207 053024 I24-013792 F202300207 JUAN NAJERA JR 053024 - D VAN SLYKE 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : *F202300207 053024 I24-013792 F202300786 JUAN NAJERA JR 053024 - D VAN SLYKE* 0100-4370-55800-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202000701 053024 I24-013779 F202000701 JACOB GOODWIN 053024 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F202300950 053024 I24-013786 F202300950 GERSON MEDINA-ZELAYA 053024 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : F202200160 053024 I24-013794 F202200160 RYAN BOPES 053024 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202100073 053024 I24-013778 F202100073 JARED JOHNSON 053024 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202100855 053124 I24-013777 F202100855 ALONZO CRAWFORD 053124 - J MCARTHUR 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F202200384 053024 I24-013781 F202200384 RASHELLE VALDEZ 053024 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4370 : 413th District Court : 2,550.00

[FUND] Total : 0100 : General Fund : 29,993.75

29,993.75
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Court Appointed Attorneys

Fund Summary

Accounts Payable - Manual Journals Invoice Total

Accounts Payable 

Total

Retainage Payable 

Total Difference

0100 - General Fund 29,993.75 29,993.75 0.00 0.00

29,993.75 29,993.75

Fund SummaryAccounts Payable Grand Total Accounts Payable Invoices Accounts Payable Manual Journals Accounts Payable Grand Total

0100 - General Fund 29,993.75 0.00 29,993.75

Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report
Johnson County

Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 06/10/2024

Run Date: 06/06/2024

User: kgiddens
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Court Appointed Attorneys

Invoice Vendor Invoice Status Effective Invoice Type Vendor Invoice Total AP Total

Fund 0100 - General Fund

I24-013352 M202400604 051724 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 300.00 300.00

I24-013354 J06244 051524 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I24-013355 M202400571 051724 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 300.00 300.00

I24-013367 D20230120 052024 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-013368 *F202400070 051724 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 650.00 650.00

I24-013369 F202400045 051724 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 450.00 450.00

I24-013372 F202300418 051724 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-013374 *F202400080 051724 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 850.00 850.00

I24-013375 *F202400160 052024 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 2,000.00 2,000.00

I24-013376 *DJ01768 052024 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-013377 M202201189 052124 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-013378 J06269 051524 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I24-013379 MH20240076 052124 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-013380 DJ01770 052124 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I24-013383 M202301452 052124 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I24-013386 MH20240077 052224 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-013387 M202301491 052124 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I24-013388 *M202301508 052124 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 550.00 550.00

I24-013389 M202301429 052124 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I24-013390 *F202400019 052124 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 1,300.00 1,300.00

I24-013392 F202300471 052124 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 650.00 650.00

I24-013393 F202400120 052124 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 350.00 350.00

I24-013394 F202400344 052124 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 450.00 450.00

I24-013395 F202400074 052124 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 450.00 450.00

I24-013397 F202300640 052124 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 350.00 350.00

Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report
Johnson County

Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 06/10/2024

Run Date: 06/06/2024

User: kgiddens
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I24-013399 F202400367 052324 POSTED 05/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 450.00 450.00

I24-013674 DJ01772 053024 POSTED 05/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I24-013675 MH20240081 052924 POSTED 05/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I24-013677 MH20240083 052924 POSTED 05/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I24-013678 D201901015 053024 POSTED 05/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Toni D Driver 250.00 250.00

I24-013681 M202300680 053024 POSTED 05/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-013682 M202400065 053024 POSTED 05/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-013683 M202400578 053024 POSTED 05/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-013685 MH20240080 052824 POSTED 05/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-013689 MH20240082 052924 POSTED 05/31/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TERRI G WILSON 300.00 300.00

I24-013767 F202400295 052824 POSTED 06/03/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 1,350.00 1,350.00

I24-013768 F202100397 052824 POSTED 06/03/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 6,800.00 6,800.00

I24-013769 F202000103 052924 POSTED 06/03/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 150.00 150.00

I24-013771 F202200448 052924 POSTED 06/03/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 1,743.75 1,743.75

I24-013772 *F202400332 052824 POSTED 06/03/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 750.00 750.00

I24-013774 F202400378 052824 POSTED 06/03/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 450.00 450.00

I24-013775 M202300141 053024 POSTED 06/03/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-013777 F202100855 053124 POSTED 06/03/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-013778 F202100073 053024 POSTED 06/03/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-013779 F202000701 053024 POSTED 06/03/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-013780 D20220179 053124 POSTED 06/03/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-013781 F202200384 053024 POSTED 06/03/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 350.00 350.00

I24-013783 MH20240084 053124 POSTED 06/03/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-013786 F202300950 053024 POSTED 06/03/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 450.00 450.00

I24-013792 *F202300207 053024 POSTED 06/03/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I24-013794 F202200160 053024 POSTED 06/03/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 350.00 350.00

Total Fund 0100 - General Fund 29,993.75

Total Fund 0100 - [0100-0000-20001-00] Accounts Payable 29,993.75

.00
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